Hersteller
Manufacture
r
Baureihe
Series
Typ
Type
Strom

9360635
Schneider
Electric
Compact NSC100N 100A 3 2 2 9360500 9360600
Schneider
Electric
ComPact NSXm100 100A 3 2 3 9360500 9360600
Schneider
Electric
ComPact NSE100 100A 3 1 1 9360500 9360600
Schneider
Electric
Compact NS100 100A 3 1 2 9360512 9360612
Schneider
Electric
ComPact NSX100 100A 3 2 2 9360512 9360612
Schneider
Electric
ComPact NSXm160 160A 3 2 3 9360500 9360600
Schneider
Electric
Compact NS160 160A 3 1 2 9360512 9360612
Schneider
Electric
ComPact NSX160 160A 3 2 2 9360512 9360612
Schneider
Electric
TeSys GV5 220A 3 1 2 9360512 9360612
Schneider

Dreh-
scheibe
Disk
LOAD
Artikel Nr.
Order No.
CB Easy-fix
Artikel Nr.
Order No.
CB Universal
Schneider
Electric
Compact NS250 250A 3 1 2 9360512 9360612
Schneider
Electric
ComPact NSX250 250A 3 2 2 9360512 9360612
Schneider
Electric
ComPact NSX400 400A 3 2 2
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
Schneider
Electric
ComPact NSXm50 50A 3 2 3 9360500 9360600
Schneider
Electric
ComPact NSX630 630A 3 2 2
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635

LS Electric Metasol 400AF 400A 3 6 6
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
LS Electric Susol TS400 400A 3 5 5
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
LS Electric Susol TS630 630A 3 5 5
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
Chint NM8N NM8N-125 125A 3 4 4 9360500 9360600
Chint NM1 NM1-125H 125A 3 1 1 9360500 9360600
Chint NXM NXM-125S 125A 3 5 6 9360500 9360600
Chint NXM NXM-160S 160A 3 1 1 9360500 9360600
Chint NXMS NXMS-160 160A 3 1 1 9360500 9360600
Chint NM8N NM8N-250 250A 3 2 2 9360512 9360612
Chint NM1 NM1-250H 250A 3 1 1 9360512 9360612
Chint NXM NXM-250S 250A 3 4 3 9360512 9360612
Chint NXMS NXMS-250 250A 3 4 3 9360512 9360612
Chint NM8N NM8N-400 400A 3 1 1
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
Chint NXM NXM-400S 400A 3 6 6
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
Chint NXMS NXMS-400 400A 3 6 6
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
Chint NM8N NM8N-630 630A 3 1 1
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
Chint NXM NXM-630S 630A 3 6 6
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
Chint NXMS NXMS-630 630A 3 6 6
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
Chint NM1 NM1-63H 63A 3 5 6 9360500 9360600
Chint NXM NXM-63S 63A 3 5 6 9360500 9360600
Fuji Electric BW
BW125JAG-
3P
125A 3 1 1 9360500 9360600
Fuji Electric BW BW160_-3P 160A 3 4 3 9360512 9360612
Fuji Electric BW BW250_-3P 250A 3 4 3 9360512 9360612
Fuji Electric BW BW400_-3P 400A 3 6 6
9360525
9360535
9360625
9360635
Himel HDM
HDM3-
100F/N
100A 3 6 8 9360500 9360600
Himel HDM HDM3L-125 125A 3 6 8 9360500 9360600
Himel HDM HDM3-160 160A 3 4 3 9360512 9360612
Himel HDM HDM3L-160 160A 3 1 1 9360512 9360612
Himel HDM HDM3-250 250A 3 1 1 9360512 9360612
Himel HDM HDM3L-250 250A 3 1 1 9360512 9360612
Hyundai
Electric
HGM 100AF 100A 3 4 5 9360500 9360600
Hyundai